
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 88052813

Data publicarii	09.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.292,15 RON - 8.292,15 RON

Descriere: 1 PC 10 223.20 3.77 841.46 2 OTEL BETON 6MM 50.00 4.70 235.00 3 Ciment Carpat 40kg 80.00 23.95 1,916.00 4 BOLTAR DE COFRAJ 30X20X50 84.00 4.96 416.64 5 BOLTAR DE STALP 30X30X20 100.00 4.20 420.00 6 Multibat 40kg 13.00 26.05 338.65 7 Plasa sudata 8mm 2mx6m (10cmx10cm) ECO 8.00 214.29 1,714.32 8 PLASA SUDATA ECO D8 12.00 200.84 2,410.08
